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Race: Seniors Grade: --All--

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Time
Josh Donald 170 15:45 15:29 15:46 16:02 15:37 15:35 16:25 16:06 16:04 16:27 16:25 17:40 03:13:21

Dylan Waghorn 122 16:07 15:25 15:58 15:45 15:26 15:18 17:18 15:45 15:50 15:49 19:50 17:16 03:15:47

Bjorn Cowdrey 612 15:50 15:48 15:50 15:49 16:03 17:03 16:22 16:15 16:33 16:34 17:58 03:00:05

Scott Orchard 24 16:03 16:13 16:35 16:33 17:07 16:29 16:45 16:46 17:30 17:11 19:37 03:06:49

Mike Fodie 172 18:29 17:57 17:53 18:39 17:48 17:33 17:41 18:12 17:17 17:19 17:17 03:16:05

Stew Karstens 777 17:29 17:32 18:36 17:50 17:35 18:38 17:42 18:00 17:45 17:38 17:42 03:16:27

Josh Coleman 101 17:24 17:20 17:30 18:28 17:59 17:46 18:44 17:55 18:25 17:31 18:13 03:17:15

Kim Wakelin 19 17:18 17:19 17:15 18:01 17:23 17:39 23:05 18:51 16:28 16:44 03:00:03

Craig Wassell 114 17:27 17:31 17:49 18:01 19:14 18:13 17:48 18:26 19:00 18:06 03:01:35

Mat Quinn 246 17:55 17:55 18:19 18:14 18:20 18:22 18:46 18:30 18:03 17:58 03:02:22

Conner Easton 155 18:15 17:57 19:02 18:47 19:08 17:57 17:58 19:32 18:43 18:55 03:06:14

Nathan Doyle 35 18:02 18:07 18:50 18:29 18:58 18:59 19:44 18:38 19:11 19:57 03:08:55

Rob Anglesey 174 18:22 18:25 18:20 19:30 18:36 18:36 19:17 21:29 20:14 18:27 03:11:16

Troy Fensom 68 18:17 21:44 19:21 19:35 19:15 19:24 20:14 18:54 19:09 19:57 03:15:50

Luke Lebillion 451 18:25 19:21 19:23 20:13 20:20 19:11 19:56 20:02 20:38 19:55 03:17:24

David Orr 17 19:03 19:50 19:17 20:22 19:23 19:00 20:14 19:52 23:48 03:00:49

Garreth Gabb 117 18:13 18:19 18:48 21:13 20:23 20:11 22:08 21:41 21:09 03:02:05

Fife MacGibbon 177 18:40 19:59 19:10 21:15 21:18 23:16 20:32 19:25 18:50 03:02:25

Brad Richards 507 20:13 20:18 20:37 20:31 21:58 20:26 21:53 20:51 20:21 03:07:08

Jayme Heath 74 20:58 20:30 20:55 21:53 21:49 20:37 22:54 22:21 21:49 03:13:46

Jay Pretty 116 20:29 21:41 20:56 22:37 22:13 20:52 25:08 20:58 21:00 03:15:54

Blair Woodward 800 17:51 17:00 16:59 17:52 18:04 17:02 17:57 18:10 02:20:55

Wade Poulter 106 22:51 22:19 22:10 28:45 24:09 27:39 22:29 21:35 03:11:57

Andy McCallum 91 18:42 18:40 18:12 18:10 18:37 17:43 17:43 02:07:47

David McPherson 67 17:21 17:45 18:07 17:55 19:32 19:28 18:34 02:08:42

Warren LeSueuk 11 27:26 22:22 20:50 24:06 24:11 39:14 24:20 03:02:29

David Field 31 24:59 27:04 25:03 27:52 25:32 02:10:30

James Poulter 50 21:33 28:37 36:25 45:42 33:23 02:45:40

Greg Stewart 312 18:33 18:12 20:52 00:57:37

Ross Davis 119 33:58 01:49:16 02:23:14


